Cat. CHILDREN MASCHILE

1° Grisotto Jacopo
2° Tomio Lorenzo
3° Dapra Simone

Cat. CHILDREN FEMMINILE

1 Di Biase Laura
2° Taufer Carlotta
3° Rossato Elisa
10° Broll Veronika

Mercoledi 26 dicembre 2012
Ski Sprint Young
Primiero (TN)

POL. SOVRAMONTE
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
ASD CAURIOL

16 partecipanti

UsS CERMIS

US PRIMIERO ASD

US CARISOLO

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

12 partecipanti

2'48.21
2'49.40
2'50.35

2'00.87
2'01.25
2'01.64
2'02.39



